17. Helberhduser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach

12 Km Lauf

Ges. St-Nr
1 143
2 179
3 115
4 70
5 98
6 84
7 126
8 136
9 97
10 170
11 168
12 83
13 49
14 176
15 153
16 180
17 20
18 39
19 133
20 148
21 37
22 138
23 160
24 85
25 101
26 28
27 135
28 80
29 132
30 42
31 107
32 5
33 155
34 163
35 99
36 150
37 129
38 169
39 165
40 162
41 177
42 77
43 72
44 65
45 158
46 161
47 134
48 181
49 69
50 117
51 167
52 46
53 137
54 6
55 74
56 22
57 62
58 106
59 164
60 172
61 178
62 11
63 104

Name, Vorname
Fuchs, Arne
Kldckner, Stefan
Braukmann, Thomas
Schmechel, Tobias
Propp, Jurij

Bohl, Timo

Menn, Udo

Gobel, Julian
Lauber, Frank
Heinbach, Christoph
Stihn, Roy

Gertz, Andreas
Schneider, Florian
Loschner, Frank
Hesse, Daniel
Mues, Dominic
Horch, Viktor
Wickel, Kersten
Grafe, Ralf
Neuhaus, Torsten
Schneider, Gerhard
Vink, Henk
Bettelhauser, Ludwig
Heimbach, Andreas
Wollny, Stephan
Riedel, Christian
Frank, Bernd
Stenzel, Rudiger
Witten, Christoph
Weber, Sebastian
Gerhardus, Jorn
Ridder, Stefan
Busch, Hartwig
Keller, Uwe

Prigge, Oliver
Boer, Oliver

Ebert, Benedikt
Lehmann, Dietmar
Goerke, Patrick
Henze, Glnter
Mdiller, Bernd
Werner, Christof
Achenbach, Paul
Homrighausen, Dirk
Oster, Andreas
Heinbach, Volker
Hoffmann, Hartmut
Rohe, Wolfgang
David, Ingo

Leis, Lothar
Stdcker, Werner
Bettelhauser, Ralf
Hackler, Joachim
Heinle, Matthias
Lange, Jens
Blecher, Andreas
Sauer, Thomas
Dietrich, Lars
Batschun, Detlef
Koster, Heinz-Werner
Klaas, Klaus-Peter
Froelich, Armin
Tamis, Nikolaos

25.10.2014 17:36:08

JG

1996
1983
1966
1976
1980
1988
1969
1988
1964
1962
1970
1974
1979
1959
1986
1981
1980
1963
1966
1982
1950
1960
1991
1961
1963
1976
1963
1964
1960
1980
1966
1961
1975
1961
1968
1974
1985
1946
1970
1950
1965
1973
1955
1968
1969
1953
1962
1960
1972
1950
1939
1962
1958
1978
1968
1968
1966
1990
1964
1946
1959
1975
1949

Verein

TSG Helberhausen
VfL Kirchen

TuS Deuz

BSG Geisweid
TuS Erndtebriick
Sportfreunde Edertal
TSG Helberhausen
SC Riickershausen
VfL Bad Berleburg
CVJIM Siegen

TV Salchendorf

TV Eichen

TV Eichen

TV Buschergrund
EJOT-Team Buschhitten
VFL Heinsberg
ohne Verein

TV Buschergrund
TuS Miisen

RC Lidenscheid
TuS Deuz

SC Riickershausen
VfL Bad Berleburg
TV Buschergrund
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
SC Riickershausen
TSG Helberhausen
VfL Bad Berleburg
TuS Deuz

TuS Deuz

SG Wenden

ESV Siegen

SG Wenden
EJOT-Team Buschhitten
VfL Bad Berleburg
EJOT-Team Buschhitten
CVJIM Siegen

TV Buschergrund
TV Attendorn

LG Wittgenstein
ohne Verein

TV Buschergrund
VfL Bad Berleburg
TuS Deuz

ohne Verein

TuS Hilchenbach
TV Werne

TSG Helberhausen
ohne Verein

TuS Erndtebriick
VfL Bad Berleburg
SC Riickershausen
ohne Verein

TuS Erndtebriick
ohne Verein

TVG Buschhiitten
ohne Verein

TSG Helberhausen
SC Olpe

VFL Heinsberg

TV Attendorn
SCSW Attendorn

WwWw.sportprogramme.net

Zeit

00:47:09
00:47:35
00:47:35
00:47:53
00:48:22
00:49:26
00:50:29
00:50:46
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:51:01
00:51:06
00:51:07
00:51:14
00:51:55
00:52:47
00:52:59
00:53:19
00:54:10
00:54:14
00:54:22
00:54:30
00:54:37
00:54:38
00:54:45
00:55:18
00:56:13
00:56:20
00:56:23
00:56:56
00:57:00
00:57:13
00:57:18
00:57:24
00:57:51
00:58:02
00:58:11
00:58:27
00:58:35
00:58:44
00:58:59
00:59:15
00:59:22
00:59:27
00:59:39
00:59:54
01:00:26
01:00:38
01:00:53
01:01:00
01:01:02
01:01:14
01:.01:31
01:01:33
01:01:34
01:01:42
01:01:43
01:01:47
01:01:47
01:02:19
01:02:20
01:02:21
01:02:34

TSG Helberhausen

Platz AK

M20
M30
M45
M35
M30
M20
M45
M20
M50
M50
M40
M40
M35
M55
M20
M30
M30
M50
M45
M30
M60
M50
M20
M50
M50
M35
M50
M50
M50
M30
M45
M50
M35
M50
M45
M40
M20
M65
M40
M60
M45
M40
M55
M45
M45
M60
M50
M50
M40
M60
M75
4 M50
M55
M35
M45
M45
M45
M20
M50
M65
M55
M35
M65
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17. Helberhduser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach

12 Km Lauf

Ges.
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

St-Nr
157
14
95
151
142
61
139
105
52
18
38
60
13
154
8

146

116
122
184
173
29
125
35
174
141
89
76
144
68
156
a7
78
108
25
31
40

79
103
124
114
88
57
111
48
147
121
118
66
128
53
67
34
119
32
24
140
44
16

Name, Vorname
Sachau, Uwe
Gugliotta, Guiseppe

Stremmel, Hans-Peter

Mduhlnickel, Markus
Heine, Roland
Sting, Michael
Loock, Bernd
Dietrich, Torsten
Eling, Jorn
Normann, Horst
Drauschke, Gunter
Werthenbach, Klaus
Mdiller, Wolfgang
Reitmeier, Gerhard
Gang, Walter

Stahr, Rainer

Wagner, Heinz
Batzel, Jorg
Herrmann, Achim
Dzaak, Walter
Giebeler, Olaf
Maron, Jannis
Licke, Franz-Josef
Marburger, Heinrich
Zoller, Dirk
Gotthardt, Peter
Steffe, Roland
Bamberger, Armin
Huhn, Klaus
Schefczyk, Wolfgang
Schiffmann, Peter
Ditsche, Reimund
Ballion, Gregor
Heck, Karl-Heinz

Maurer, Wolfgang Dr.

Bernshausen, Paul-
Gerhard

Schmidt, Harald
Weber, Ulrich
Mankel, Thorsten
Koczor, Carsten
Bdcking, Georg
Kuthe, Stephan
Schroéter, Bernd
de Haan, Ulrich
Enders, Jirgen
Volkmer, Heiner
Lauber, Patrick
Schneider, Peter
Klotz, Glnter
Eling, Werner
Gokus, Thorsten
Kramer, Dietmar
Behlau, Hugo
Bothe, Frank
Braukmann, Julian
Hauke, Torsten
Baumener, Volker
Schmidt, Thorsten
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1963
1968
1991
1972
1955
1968
1953
1986
1984
1948
1956
1956
1955
1955
1960

1967

1936
1967
1962
1949
1967
1996
1964
1963
1960
1968
1957
1956
1948
1947
1952
1955
1960
1947
1944
1952

1972
1961
1971
1972
1947
1962
1980
1947
1956
1967
1972
1959
1946
1950
1979
1967
1937
1966
1983
1970
1963
1970

Verein
VfL Bad Berleburg
TV Krombach

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen

ASC WeilRbachtal
ASC WeiRbachtal

TV Langenholdinghausen

Skifreunde Huttental
ohne Verein

TVE Netphen
SCSW Attendorn
VfL Bad Berleburg
TVE Netphen

AWD Team TVE Netphen

:anlauf Siegen
Turbo-Schnecken
Ludenscheid

Trail Team
Schlammschweine
VL Wehbach

TV Arfeld

TV Attendorn
ohne Verein

Spvg Niederndorf
ohne Verein

TV Buschergrund
FSV Helden

ASC WeilRbachtal
ASC WeilRbachtal

EJOT-Team Buschhitten

TV Buschergrund
CVJIM Siegen

TV Jahn Siegen

LT Fischbacherberg
SG Siegen-Giersherg
TuS Musen

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Allenbach

VfL Bad Berleburg
TV Eichen

ohne Verein
Radteam Wittgenstein
TuS Hilchenbach
TVE Netphen

TuS 08 Bilstein

LT Fischbacherberg
ohne Verein

TV Arfeld

SV Oberes Banfetal
TuS Erndtebriick
TSG Helberhausen
TVE Netphen

SG Wenden

RK Hilchenbach

TV Eichen

RK Hilchenbach
TuS Misen

SC Oberer Dérnberg
:anlauf Siegen

TuS Erndtebriick

WwWw.sportprogramme.net

Zeit

01:02:45
01:02:48
01:02:52
01:03:00
01:03:01
01:03:16
01:03:44
01:04:24
01:04:32
01:04:42
01:05:34
01:05:42
01:05:51
01:06:22
01:07:12

01:07:13

01:07:49
01:07:57
01:07:59
01:08:01
01:08:02
01:08:33
01:09:03
01:09:48
01:09:50
01:09:56
01:10:03
01:10:28
01:10:46
01:11:07
01:11:52
01:12:00
01:12:03
01:12:04
01:12:13
01:12:37

01:13:34
01:13:47
01:13:48
01:14:22
01:15:07
01:15:10
01:15:13
01:15:24
01:15:38
01:15:46
01:15:47
01:15:58
01:16:02
01:16:34
01:18:38
01:19:16
01:21:12
01:23:06
01:24:24
01:25:08
01:26:07
01:28:51

TSG Helberhausen

Platz
16
12
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M50
M45
M20
M40
M55
M45
M60
M20
M30
M65
M55
M55
M55
M55
M50

M45

M75
M45
M50
M65
M45
M20
M50
M50
M50
M45
M55
M55
M65
M65
M60
M55
M50
M65
M70
M60

M40
M50
M40
M40
M65
M50
M30
M65
M55
M45
M40
M55
M65
M60
M35
M45
M75
M45
M30
M40
M50
M40
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